





2023 Calendar Sponsorship

The Friends of the Ray Township Library and Historical Society will be publishing its 2023 calendar highlighting the northern Macomb County communities of Ray, Romeo, and Washington.

Calendar sponsors not only assist with the expenses of designing and printing the calendar but promote local businesses and organizations in our community. Proceeds from the sale of the calendar will benefit the Friends of Ray Township Library and Historical Society, the Romeo Historical Society, and the Greater Washington Area Historical Society.

\$20 Sponsorship Donation

| A copy of your business card (approximately 2" x 3") will be printed in color in the back of the ca Sponsors will also be recognized on our Society's website, Facebook, and newsletters. | |
|---|---|
| Sponsor Name: | |
| Include a copy of your business card. | |
| Deadline is Friday, September 30, 2022 | |
| Please make checks payable to FRTLHS and mail to 64255 Wolcott, Ray Township, MI 48096. | |
| For additional information, contact the Society at info@rayhistory.org or call 586-749-7130. | |
| DONOR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT RECEIPT | |
| Thank you for your donation to the Friends of the Ray Township Library and Historical Society. | |
| We acknowledge that | - |
| Kindly and generously donated | |
| The donation was provided for the 2023 FRTLHS Calendar benefitting library and historical projects. | |
| Please accept our sincere appreciation for your support. | |
| FRTLHS member Date | |
| The Friends of the Pay Township Library and Historical Society (#20, 2460205) is classified as a non-profit F01/s)2 | |

public charity, therefore, contributions may be tax deductible under section 170 of the U.S. Internal Revenue Code.